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Division Schedule

062 - Setagaya

Spring 2021
Day of Play: Saturday
Start Time: 2:00 pm

Week Date The team listed first is the home team. Edit Mode On:
1 03/27/2021 1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8
2 04/03/2021 4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8
3 04/10/2021 1-5 3-8 7-4 2-6
4 04/17/2021 1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2
5 04/24/2021 8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7

05/01/2021 No Play

05/08/2021 No Play

05/15/2021 No Play

05/22/2021 No Play

05/29/2021 No Play

06/05/2021 No Play

06/12/2021 No Play

06/19/2021 No Play
6 06/26/2021 1-7 2-8 3-5 6-4
7 07/03/2021 6-1 2-5 3-7 4-8
8 07/10/2021 2-1 6-5 4-3 8-7
9 07/17/2021 1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6
10 07/24/2021 5-1 8-3 4-7 2-6
1 07/31/2021 3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4
12 08/07/2021 1-8 3-6 4-5 7-2
13 08/14/2021 1-7 8-2 5-3 4-6
14 08/21/2021 1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4
15 08/28/2021 1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8
16 09/04/2021 4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8
17 09/11/2021 Playoff Week
18 09/18/2021 Playoff Week

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

06201
06202
06203
06204
06205
06206
06207
06208

Silver wolf
Kurokiri
Shimokita Goofy
Bacchus

Esprit

B & D Classic
raven

Bye

Division Rep 1: Kouta Ozaki
Division Rep 2:
Division Rep 3:

Matsuyama Billiard
Matsuyama Billiard
Matsuyama Billiard
Matsuyama Billiard
Billiard Advance
Billiard Advance
Billiard Advance

No Match This Week

Minami-karasuyama6-4-12
Minami-karasuyama6-4-12
Minami-karasuyama6-4-12

03-3412-2921
03-3412-2921
03-3412-2921
03-3412-2921
29 (03) 3300-9838
29 (03) 3300-9838
29 (03) 3300-9838
-
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